Nummern Nachname

1

Baumgartel
Richter
Kadalla
Jaeckel
Wagner
Fabricius
Lingner

Schroter

Laufend gegen Krebs 15.09.2016

Einzelwertung Jungen bis 12 Jahre

Vorname
Gustav
Tillmann
Stuart
Aaron

Finn Niklas
Paul

Luis

Karl

Teamname Alter
Median 12
Median 11
NEA GmbH - Palmer AG - Palmer Gruppe 6
Rotary Club Leipzig-Herbst '89 8

12
European Air Transport Leipzig GmbH 4
Lingnerflitzer 5

Fahrschule Schroter 1

Anzahl x 500 m

20

20

20

20

12

8

8

24




